                                                              HPM1500 Sputtered Thin Film Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                           1
HPM1500 Sputtered Thin Film
Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD
                                                              HPM1500 Sputtered Thin Film Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com                                                                                           2

M12×1 1 3 2
Parker 2 1 3
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model Type
HPM1500 Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(0～X)MPa Fill out X directly
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B4 (0～5)V
B5 (1～5)V
B6 (0.5～4.5)V
Code Thread Spec
P1 M20×1.5 male
P3 G1/4 male
Code Electrical Connection
C4 Parker
C5 M12×1
C5X M12×1 with cable
Code Snubber
N Without
Y With
Code Sensor type
MJ Sputtered film
Code Process connection material
PH 17-4PH
X Customized
Code Others
G Gauge(by default)
C Composite pressure
QF With factory report
R1 CE certificate
Others requests
HPM1500 [0～100]MPa B1 P3 C5 Y MJ PH G
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM